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Recombinant Heat Shock 70kDa Protein 5 (HSPA5)
Catalog No: tcup4716

Available Sizes
Size: 10ug
Size: 50ug

Size: 200ug

Specifications

Application:
Positive Control; Immunogen; SDS-PAGE; WB.

Species:
Mus musculus (Mouse)

Source:
E.coli

Purity / Grade:
= 92%

Amino Acids:
GIn261~Glu470

SwissProt:
P20029

Predicted Molecular Weight:
24.7kDa

Observed Molecular Weight:
24.7kDa

Tags:
N-terminal His-Tag
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Product Description

Prokaryotic expression

QRVMEHFIKL YKKKTGKDVR KDNRAVQKLR REVEKAKRAL

SSQHQARIEI ESFFEGEDFS ETLTRAKFEE LNMDLFRSTM KPVQKVLEDS g%a

DLKKSDIDEI VLVGGSTRIP KIQQLVKEFF NGKEPSRGIN PDEAVAYGAA a4

VOAGVLSGDQ DTGDLVLLDV CPLTLGIETV GGVMTKLIPR NTVVPTKKSQ

IFSTASDNQP TVTIKVYEGE 33
26
22
18
14
10
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